BRQPV-MPV0305E
 2   BRQB30105E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602  2   BRQPV-MPV0305E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602
QPV OR MPV FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION
THE INSIDE STORY OF THE QPV OR MPV:
QPV has an IP65 Enclosure
Allows it to Endure the Ele-
ments and be Washed Down
Without Harm

flow) do not need a bleed orifice to function properly.
Consult our Application Engineering Department for your specific application needs.  We are here to help you.
QPV ORDERING INFORMATION
 D     QPV        1       T       F            E              E         100  G       X         L     S86-100
1 = SINGLE SENSOR
2 = TWO SENSOR
Cx
PID SETTING
DIGITAL
DISPLAY
D = Digital display
BLANK = No display
SERIES
CONTAINER
T = IMPACT ALUM.
E = 0-10 VDC
I = 4-20mA
MONITOR COMMAND
INPUT
MAXIMUM
CALIBRATED
RANGE
VAC-150 psi*
MONITOR
SIGNAL
EXAMPLES
015 = 0-15 PSI
100 = 0-100 PSI
N20 = 0-20 in.Hg. (vac)
* Check special options
for  Pressure ranges not
starting at “0” psi
S86-100 = ABSOLUTE SENSOR,
                  100 PSIA RATING
* Consult Factory for More Special
Options
L = BLEED ORIFICE
BLANK = NO ORIFICE
SPECIAL
OPTIONS*
BLEED
ORIFICE ²
EXHAUST
VALVE  ¹
INLET
VALVE
ORIFICE
SIZE ¹
EXAMPLE
 A = 0.013”
 B = 0.025”
 C = 0.040”
 D = 0.060”
REQUIRED FOR ALL QPV VALVES
Factory determined based on the
specifications of the application
Length in feet
(Other lengths are available from 1 to 25 feet, in 1 foot increment)
E = 0-10VDC
C = 4-20mA Sinking
S = 4-20mA Sourcing
LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRQB30105E   7
LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRQPV-MPV0305E   7
ACCESSORIES
SUB-BASE MANIFOLD*
SBM-5
NUMBER OF
MOUNTING
POSITIONS
* For a British pipe thread sub-base add – BSPP (i.e. SBM-5-BSPP).
SUB-BASE ASSEMBLY
ASSEMBLE5MM
NUMBER OF

PMK-MM
    MPV     1        M    B     F           E           E   100          G  X              L         S17
MPV ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
MODEL
1 = SINGLE SENSOR
2 = TWO SENSOR
MOUNTING METHODS
B = BSPP
BLANK = NPT
MONITOR
COMMAND
INPUT
MONITOR
SIGNAL
MAXIMUM
CALIBRATED
RANGE
EXAMPLES
100 = 0-100 PSI
001 = 0-1 PSI
N20= atm-20 in Hg Vacuum
* Pressure ranges not start-
ing at “0” psig are available.
Consult factory for ordering
information.
E = 0-10 VDC
M = MANIFOLD MOUNT
P = PANEL MOUNT
D = DIN RAIL MOUNT
INLET
VALVE
ORIFICE
SIZE ¹
EXHAUST
VALVE ¹
EXAMPLE
 A = 0.013”
 B = 0.025”
 C = 0.040”
 D = 0.060”
FACTORY DETERMINED
(Depends on the application
flow & pressure specs)
Cx
PID SETTING
SPECIAL
OPTIONS*
BLEED
ORIFICE ²
L = BLEED ORIFICE
BLANK = NO ORIFICE
E = 0-10 VDC
S17 = 0-5VDC COMMAND
* Consult Factory for More
Special Options
¹ Inlet valves orifice size and the exhaust valve are factory determined based on the application’s flow and pressure specs.
² Bleed orifice is required when the QPV is used in an application that is static (no flow).  Dynamic applications (under
flow) do not need a bleed orifice to function properly.
Consult our Application Engineering Department for your specific application needs.  We are here to help you.
REQUIRED FOR ALL MPV VALVES
Factory determined based on the
specifications of the application
 8   BRQB30105E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602  8   BRQPV-MPV0305E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602
QPV
QPV DIMENSIONS
QBT-02 MOUNTING BRACKET
Inches
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY.  DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MILLIMETERS)
QBT-01 MOUNTING BRACKET
LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRQB30105E   9
LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRQPV-MPV0305E   9
MPV DIMENSIONS